:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10025690

Sep 23, 2024 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 313,302 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1189844 - 0.019195722 ETH®
50.81 USD

2 1189845 - 0.019269751 ETH®
51.00 USD

3 1189846 - 0.019267164 ETH®
50.99 USD

4 1189847 - 0.019273920 ETH®
51.01 USD

S 1189848 - 0.019225737 ETH®
50.88 USD

6 1189849 - 0.019256143 ETH®
50.97 USD

7 1189850 - 0.019219924 ETH®
50.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10025690
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/313302
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189844
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189845
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189846
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189847
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189848
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189849
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189850

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1189851

1189852

1189853

1189854

1189855

1189856

1189857

1189858

1189859

Validator Id

1023461

Amount

- 0.019187261
50.78 USD

- 0.019180181
50.76 USD

- 0.202167080
535.13 USD

- 0.019274726
51.01 USD

- 0.019254197
50.96 USD

- 0.019233271
50.90 USD

- 0.019260064
50.98 USD

- 0.019246901
50.94 USD

- 0.019170959
50.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.046250211
122.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189851
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189852
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189853
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189854
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189855
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189856
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189857
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189858
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189859
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1023461

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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